SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.

HP

RPM

YEAR

VESSEL

1. ENGINES

MaK - 9M 32C

Reserveret
M2542
MaK

9M 32C
38084
5900

600

2002

Maersk Winner

REMARKS MaK 9M 32C, ONLY BLOCK / CRANKSHAFT Running hours: 89.699 CCW Rotation (STB)

Reserveret

2025-04-04 12.10.39
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